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Description

198604140000
92100

04/14/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
BETTY J.

14 132

198604230001
01470

04/23/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KELLY,
WILLIAM G. &
SHIRL

14 207

198606030001
40040

06/03/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLEMMONS,
GREGG A.

14 467

198606260001
62630

06/26/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOTHARD
JAMES B SR.&
MA

14 641

198606270001
63940

06/27/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
OWEN
ETAL

14 686

198606270001
63960

06/27/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOHON,
JEFFREY T.

14 693

198606270001
64090

06/27/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROCK, LINDA
J.

14 699

198606270001
65530

06/27/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOOTHE,
TRAVIS WADE
ETAL

14 686

198607240001
91460

07/24/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

REYNOLDS,
TRACI
ETAL

14 764

198607240001
91480

07/24/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODARD,
JAMES R. &
PHYLL

14 748

198607240001
92250

07/24/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYNES,
PAUL B.
ETAL

14 764

198607250001
96930

07/25/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHERLAN
D, RICHARD
C.

14 889

198610020002
69130

10/02/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASWELL,
RUDOLPH R.
& SA

15 368

198609160002
49400

09/16/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST
AMERICAN
HOMES INC

15 63

198609160002
49750

09/16/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LACEY,
HATTIE L.

15 28

198610060002
72500

10/06/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARNER,
JOSEPH &
JULIA E.

15 400

198610070002
72710

10/07/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINFORD,
PETER C.

15 500

198609180002
52890

09/18/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANDENBER
G, JOHN
ETAL

15 206

198610210002
89850

10/21/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GALLOWAY,
OLEN W. &
KATHY

15 595



198611130003
11700

11/13/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EBRAHIMI,
SIAVOSH &
MELIS

15 744

198610270002
95300

10/27/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLT,
MICHAEL E.

15 648

198611030003
01210

11/03/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRICE,
RONALD D. &
VICKIE

15 688

198612280003
55820

12/28/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
TIMOTHY A.

15 849

198612280003
55810

12/28/1986
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOWLER,
JAMES C.

15 848

198702260000
67290

02/26/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHARP,
JACKIE A.

16 454

198703130000
84970

03/13/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
VESTER D. &
JOHANN

16 553

198704220001
30940

04/22/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKERSON,
MICHAEL L.

16 910

198704220001
30890

04/22/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
SAMUEL E.J. &
MILA

16 901

198705130001
56560

05/13/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMSON,
RONALD F.

17 50

198705150001
59920

05/15/1987
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRUETT,
MICHELLE M.

17 53


