Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604140000 92100	04/14/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, BETTY J.	14	132				•
198604230001 01470	04/23/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KELLY, WILLIAM G. & SHIRL	14	207				
198606030001 40040	06/03/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLEMMONS, GREGG A.	14	467				
198606260001 62630	06/26/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOTHARD JAMES B SR.& MA	14	641				
198606270001 63940	06/27/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, OWEN ETAL	14	686				
198606270001 63960	06/27/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOHON, JEFFREY T.	14	693				
198606270001 64090	06/27/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROCK, LINDA J.	14	699				
198606270001 65530	06/27/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOOTHE, TRAVIS WADE ETAL	14	686				
198607240001 91460	07/24/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	REYNOLDS, TRACI ETAL	14	764				
198607240001 91480	07/24/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODARD, JAMES R. & PHYLL	14	748				
198607240001 92250	07/24/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYNES, PAUL B. ETAL	14	764				
198607250001 96930	07/25/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHERLAN D, RICHARD C.	14	889				
198610020002 69130	10/02/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASWELL, RUDOLPH R. & SA	15	368				
198609160002 49400	09/16/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST AMERICAN HOMES INC	15	63				
198609160002 49750	09/16/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LACEY, HATTIE L.	15	28				
198610060002 72500	10/06/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARNER, JOSEPH & JULIA E.	15	400				
198610070002 72710	10/07/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINFORD, PETER C.	15	500				
198609180002 52890	09/18/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANDENBER G, JOHN ETAL	15	206				
198610210002 89850	10/21/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GALLOWAY, OLEN W. & KATHY	15	595				

198611130003 11700	11/13/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EBRAHIMI, SIAVOSH & MELIS	15	744		
198610270002 95300	10/27/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLT, MICHAEL E.	15	648		
198611030003 01210	11/03/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRICE, RONALD D. & VICKIE	15	688		
198612280003 55820	12/28/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, TIMOTHY A.	15	849		
198612280003 55810	12/28/1986 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOWLER, JAMES C.	15	848		
198702260000 67290	02/26/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHARP, JACKIE A.	16	454		
198703130000 84970	03/13/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, VESTER D. & JOHANN	16	553		
198704220001 30940	04/22/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKERSON, MICHAEL L.	16	910		
198704220001 30890	04/22/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, SAMUEL E.J. & MILA	16	901		
198705130001 56560	05/13/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMSON, RONALD F.	17	50		
198705150001 59920	05/15/1987 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRUETT, MICHELLE M.	17	53		